Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 12 December 2024 at 7:55 am.

Horse

Abounding
Apache Song
April In Augusta
Atlantis Beach
Aztec Ruler
Binding
Blondie
Boldinho

Bruce Almighty
Busting

Canny Jack
Corfe Castle
Count The Sessions
Distrustful Award
Eagle Nest
Echo Point
Enlist

Etoile Filante
Excelladus
Falaise

Floating
Golden Decade
Gringotts
Happy Clan
Harbourmaster
Hasseltoff

Hear Me Sing
Hell | Am

Hot Zed
I'mintowin
Junipal

Laced Up Heels

Date

14 Dec
13 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
13 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
15 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
13 Dec
13 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
15 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
12 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec

Race

Eagle Farm #8
Moonee Valley #8
Eagle Farm #3
Ascot #9

Ascot #8

Eagle Farm #2
Tauranga #7
Caulfield Heath #10
Ascot #4

Eagle Farm #5
Ascot #9

Eagle Farm #5
Ascot #9
Hobart #5
Randwick #9
Eagle Farm #10
Morphettville #6
Cranbourne #1
Randwick #9
Gawler #9
Randwick #7
Eagle Farm #5
Randwick #38
Hobart #5
Eagle Farm #2
Gawler #3
Albany #38
Ascot #4

Ascot #8
Randwick #8
Eagle Farm #10
Ascot #8

Score/ Barrier
Starts

8/2 8
171 6
211 13
4/2 4
8/4 16
2/1 2
8/3 6
11 5
14/7 8
2/1 9
211 16
4/2 6
1 6
311 4
4/2 7
211 10
2/1 10
5/1 3
2/1 5
211 8
2/1 7
8/4 2
2/1 7
6/2 5
42 13
4/2 4
9/4 11
10/5 9
27/710 1
2/1 22
20/9 14
8/4 13

Months
Idle

Form
Score
74
6.6
17.4
4.2
18.2
-0.2

FormRunner 12.3
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Value Emerg
Factor

10.6 6.4
9.4 56
134

9.8 32
17.2

12.2 -3.2
89 51
6.4 16
8.7

10.3

37.1 -20.1
6.4

7.3

133 -1.3
9.3

7.6 9.4
10.3

4.3

8.3 0.7
8.9

9.7

10.9 0.1
74

7.3

11.3 10.7
10.2 28
11.8 7.2
9.6

25

11.7 19.3
6.8 12.2
42.9 -26.9
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Horse

Lloyd's Crown
Logan Street Lion
Moveforlex
Mr Cashman
Mungo Jerry
Naval Seal
Nikau Spur
Noteworthy
Paddy's Flyin'
Private Eye
Ranveer

Red Top

Rich Gina
Rivkin

Run And Tell
Rustic Steel
Secret War
Spangler
Stuck With You
Stupendo
Stupendous
Tacito

Tavi Time
Tavi Time
The Boss Lady
Tosen Water
Valour Road
Vongole
Wapiti

Yiska

Zou Sensation

Date

12 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
13 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
13 Dec
12 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec
14 Dec

Race

Caulfield Heath #5
Eagle Farm #10
Caulfield Heath #3
Fannie Bay #3
Esperance #5
Eagle Farm #2
Randwick #7
Ascot #9

Ascot #3
Randwick #8
Caulfield Heath #10
Eagle Farm #10
Gawler #4
Caulfield Heath #2
Morphettville #8
Randwick #8
Gawler #6
Randwick #8
Eagle Farm #10
Randwick #2
Cranbourne #3
Caulfield Heath #7
Randwick #6
Randwick #8
Ascot #4

Gawler #4

Ascot #8

Caulfield Heath #10
Eagle Farm #10
Randwick #10
Caulfield Heath #10

Score/
Starts

5/1

70/25
2/1
95
2/1
512
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16
16
2

Months
Idle

12
12

Form
Score
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Value

8.4

8.7

14.6
10.2

9.0
6.5

14.8

73

9.8
6.4

12.3

113

9.0

131

6.1

9.9

6.1

102
9.4
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